
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isobel Benster - (1148003) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.62 463 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

32.75 458 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

33.20 439 H 17/06/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

33.22 439 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

33.35 434 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

34.20 402 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

35.22 368 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

35.59 357 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

35.88 348 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

37.06 316 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

38.16 289 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

38.20 288 H 23/05/15 Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

39.43 262 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

40.71 238 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

40.93 234 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Maidenhead 3

40.95 234 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

41.42 226 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

41.45 226 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

42.28 212 H 10/05/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

43.71 192 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

44.65 180 F 07/12/13 Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

47.19 153 H 06/07/13 Maidenhead Marlins L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.62 463 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
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35.59 357 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

32.75 458 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

33.20 439 H 17/06/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

33.22 439 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

33.35 434 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

34.20 402 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

35.88 348 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

35.22 368 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

38.20 288 H 23/05/15 Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

38.16 289 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

37.06 316 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

39.43 262 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

40.71 238 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

41.42 226 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

40.93 234 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Maidenhead 3

41.45 226 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

42.28 212 H 10/05/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

40.95 234 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

43.71 192 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

44.65 180 F 07/12/13 Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

47.19 153 H 06/07/13 Maidenhead Marlins L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
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